e e e . 0 R . e e 5 e Y

13, 3:50.40 DIBELLD, JO 78 e i i
(5. 7 54.%% JACORSEN, EDITH 75 2, 3:24.B1 PRALL, WINIFRED J B4
17, 4:09.49 VERDE, KIM CATHLEEN 25 §. 336,30 HT  POLISKY, NANCY R 235
19. 4:19.76 DUSSUREAULT, MURIELLE 162 5. 3:50.64 MAY, JOANNE B 132
| 21, 4:40.83 SMITH WALSHE, PATRICIA 157 8. 4:00.44 BUCCIND, VICTORIA 7
" WOMEN 35 TO 39 - S0 BUTTERFLY (WORLD RECORD - 32.22) WOMEN 35 T0 39 - 2C0 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  (MORLD RECORD . 2:44.21)
1 s WALSH, STEPHANIE 02 f, 2:50.91 WALSH, STEPHANIE 12
5 36,03 CRANMER, RICHALIE 5 B (R MR AL ) s
| o136 POLISKY, NANCY R 25 b 3049 ABI,. O 1 i
| o 1780 WEBSTER, SUSAN 2 8 3:20.79 SOUTHIERE, ANGELE 160
- 9% 3817 PRALL, WINIFRED J 24 7. 3:20.238 REYNOLDS, CULLEN 117
10, :38.18 CATTRALL, YVONNE M 155 0. 32L79 ROBERTSON, SUSAN 73
11, :3%.49 LUSH, MARTHA € 73 1. 3:24.09 WEBSTER, SUSAN 78
i 12 :39.70 GONDER, CAROL ANNE 213 12, 3399 PRICE, KATHIE 28
| 13.  :40.07 MYMRYK, PENNY 90 13, 3:44.50 MT DELOREY, BARBARA £ 115
14, :40.18 DAVIDSON, JUDITH ANNE 73 15 351.68 NITTA, NOBUKD 278
15, :40.9 STOUT, CAROLYN 126 3. 3:32.11 YOUNG, SANDY 161
th.  :41.02 KENT, JUDY M 51
: 17. 4097 MCEACHERN, PATRICIA M 0
| 18 471 ROBERTSON, SUSAN 7 WOMEN 35 T0 39 - 400 INDIVIDUAL MEOLEY  (WORLD RECORD :  5:40.56)
|| lq. 44.{}3 DEHMH‘!‘I GER#LD]NE qg Pttt i e
. 14780 LENIS, MARIAN ANNE a 2 036,36 PAGE, ANNE 12
2, 1:06.39 DUSSUREAULT, MURIELLE 162 3. 6:38.7 PIERSON, GINGER 4
4, 5:45.70 NT  JUSTESEN, ARLENE ¢ 25
5 6:51.19 PRALL, WINIFRED J B4
WOMEN 35 T0 39 - 100 BUTTERFLY  (WORLD RECORD : 1:10.24) b, 7:00.21 REYNOLDS, CULLEN 17
S — 7. 167 SOUTHIERE, ANGELE 160
l. 1:12.50 MT  WALSH, STEPHANIE 12 a TRy MAY, JOANNE § 132
2. 1°20.09 PAGE, ANNE 12 7. 71.13.7 CATHEY, SANDRA 6 298
3. 1:25.76 SENECAL, CLAIRE 247 10, 7:15.01 WHITE, RONDI BETH 25
4, 1:28.64 POLISKY, NANCY R 255 1, 7:40.31 BUCCIND, VICTORIA 9
5. 1:30.79 PRALL, WINIFRED J at
b 1:36.20 TEPE, LINDA 261
719070 GONDER, CARDL ANNE 213 WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 50 FREE STYLE  (WORLD RECORD :  :29.10)
8- 1 38'04 “E"T‘ NDY H 51 b e L
10, 1:43.26 MAY, JOANNE B 13 r ahedl REED, ANV b
144,12 DAVIDSON, JUDITH ANNE 7 R BUKOWSKI, BARBARA E 1005
12, 1:47.74 BUCCIND, VICTORIA 9 4. 3378 COSTA, MARIA 214
5 W FRANCIS, JOANNE C 21
b 13093 ASAHI, TOMOKD 274
7. 3.9 LOURIVAL SASSE, VERA LUCIA 214
R TAILLEFER, JOAN E 20
9. 13543 SMOKE, MARCIA 164




MASTERS GAMES RESULTS

10, :35.89 SANTOMENNA, DIANE M 13 4, 1:3.11 DUDMAN, LIANE 1005
1, :36.31 LOPEZ FREIXES, GEORGINA ¥ 297 2. 1:35.33 BERRY, HEATHER ANNE -
12, :36.40 NT  HARVEY, GLENDA 7 g? 11 g:g i T"Eéﬁ;ﬂ'ém%;&;m 2?2‘13
13, :3b.45 HEKKERS, LOVISE W b ri ko ’
5. 3.9 ALTMANN, CHRISTINA 344
16, :36.98 , BONNIE 9
B CE;E: o S 9?20 WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 200 FREE STYLE  (WORLD RECORD : 2:26.62)
18, 3.3 RICHARD, RACHEL 8
9w LOCKER, DORIS 165 1. 224,38 WR  MUELLER, ARDETH R 126
0. .53 BEHSE, CAROLYN C 25 % B WAL 0 i
20, :37.63 HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E 160 &, iy LUSCCREE, BARRARA %
22, -17.80 STRLLHHN. ANN 174 4, 21.75 GUSTAU!SCH, SUSAN 168
7. -:37.99 KAEMMERLEN, SUSAN 2% 3. 2:43.48 BUKOWSKI, BARBARA E 1005
. 3.9 CARNEIRO, MARIA ZILNAR 214 6 2:45.4 DILLS, SUZANNE L &
25 -728.40 MARSAN, CLAUDETTE 244 7. 2:9%.38 MCGONIGAL, LOUVISE ROSE 73
2%, -18.45 BRUNET, SUZANE a3 8. 30441 TAILLEFER, JOAN E 20
B 9.4 PATERSON, JUDITH ELLEN 174 10, 24742 KLETEER, GAYNOR S 29
2. 3.5 MURPHY RYAN, BRENDA MARY %3 il LA, it h TN -
A 4095 THOHIC, ELEANDR M 14 = 11?’_';{‘} B e =
R, 40.9 CING MARS, LOUISE 27 Y .
;! 408 OLIVER, SANDRA 7 b5 AR RELIEN, SO i
2%, 41,44 LONG, SUSAN CAROL 5 16, 342,56 MARSAN, CLAUDETTE 244
3. 4270 MT  BERRY, HEATHER ANNE 2 17. 32655 Nl -
% 439 RIS, PAUA - 18, 3:30.10 LANGEVIN, LOVISE 247
7. 8500 MT  TREVISON. ELEANGR - 19. 33111 DICKSON, CARLOYN RUTH 50
B, 1554 KOSUKEGAHA, ENIKO 294 . &1.78 EININE: LA 2K
3 LO02LI0MT  KEULTJES, ANNIE 77 2. Z:3.JONT S, NARILYN A 2%
2, 3:35.42 BERRY, HEATHER ANNE 2
23, 3:43.67 TWOHIG, ELEANDR M 1
WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 100 FREE STYLE  (WORLD RECORD : 1:07.15) 4. 346,47 TRUDEAU, ADELE 162
25 3:56.00 MT  DKITA, TOSHIND 21
2. 1:13.48 HAUSBERGER, EVELYN MAY 12 il s ket Rcitiboal e
1 At REED, JUDY A B 4383 KEULTJES, ANNIE 77
L L1412 BUKDWSKI, BARBARA E 1005
5. L1740 MT  COSTA, MARIA 3
b 119.40 FRANCIS, JOANNE C géi WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 400 FREE STYLE  (WORLD RECORD : 5:11.25)
7. L1978 ANDERSON, GRETCHEN K 2
B 1:21.03 TAILLEFER, JOAN E 20 b TIGIR N R, WEER 1
9. 1:21.81 DIXON, MARTHA LEE 73 2 53448 Wb, HARYLOU o B
10, 12073 MURRAY, LOUISE g 3. 5:41.44 LUSCOMBE, BARBARA 150
. 1:22.8 SHOTTS, KATHIE b 4 345,30 MT  GUSTAVISON, SUSAN 158
12. 1:23.42 LYMAN, WENDY JDAN 140 3. 9:45.95 BUKDWSKI, BARBARA E 1005
13, 1:25.85 ADLER, BONNIE 999 b. 3:46.3b DILLS, SUZANNE L 23
18, 1:26.12 HEKKERS, LOUISE W b 7. &03.28 VENSEN, BEVERLY 233
15 1:26.40 ALTMANN, CHRISTINA 244 4 sdl.% TAILLEFER, N & a0
16, 1:26.75 QUIGLEY, LINDA M 15 Sy SELE I I SANEES =
7. 1:22.90 M1 REVTER, JOSIE 1t i, Bl ik e B L
18. 1:2.75 RICHARD, RACHEL 28 o B e i i
19. 1:28.14 MURPHY RYAN, BRENDA MARY 9 = il R LA ;
A 1:9.38 DICKSON, CARLOYN RUTH 50 I8 &30 ADLER, HONIE an
2, 1:20.3 HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E 160 b3 BSION ARG, SLMETTE 2%
2. 1-90.49 CING MARS, LOVISE %7 6. 7.04.73 DUDMAN, LIANE 1005




MASTERS GAMES RESULTS

10,
11,
12,
13,
14,
15
16,
17.
18,
19,
20,
21,
22,
23,
24,
23
26.
a7,
28.
29.
30.
31
32
33
34,
35.
36,
i
38
39,

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 100 FREE STYLE

133,99
136,31
1 36. 40
:3b, 65
36,73
136,94
: 36,98
37,28
137,32
37,37
37,93
137,63
:37.80
1 37.99
:38.29
138,40
138,43
139,12
:39.45
i e
40, 18
- 40,95
140,99
(41,01
141,44

MT

(42,70 MT

143,26

- 86,00 MT

55, 44

102,10 MT

SANTOMENNA, DIANE M
LOPEZ FRELXES, GEORGINA Y
HARVEY, GLENDA
HEKKERS, LOUISE W
SHOTTS, KATHIE
ALTMANN, CHRISTINA
ADLER, BONNIE

LYMAN, WENDY JOAN
RICHARD, RACHEL
LOCKER, DORIS

BEHSE, CAROLYN C
HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E
STALLMAN, ANM
KAEMMERLEN, SUSAN
CARNEIRO, MARIA ZILNAR
MARSAN, CLAUDETTE
BRUNET, SUIANE

DUDMAN, LIANE
PATERSON, JUDITH ELLEN
MURPHY RYAN, BRENDA MARY
VOGEL, HEIDI

THOHIG, ELEANDR M
CING MARS, LOUISE
OLIVER, SANDRA

LONG, SUSAN CAROL
BERRY, HEATHER ANNE
CRISP, PAULA

TREVISON, ELEANOR
KOSUKEGAWA, EMIKD
KEULTJES, ANNIE

B e e e

~y O en B L3 P e
iy gl ol el el

B,

i,
12,
13.
14,
13.
14.
17.
18.
19.

21,

23.

1:12.96
1:13.48
113,75
1:14.12
L1740
19.60

S T ey

1:27.20
1.27.75
1:28.14
1:28. 21
1:29.38
1:30.78
1:30.48

HT

GUSTAVISON,
HAUSBERGER,
REED, JUDY
BUKDWSKI, BARBARA E
COSTA, MARIA

FRANCIS, JOANNE C
ANDERSON, GRETCHEN K
TAILLEFER, JOAN E

DIXON, MARTHA LEE
MURRAY, LOUISE

SHOTTS, KATHIE

LYMAN, HENDY JOAN
ADLER, BONNIE

HEKKERS, LOUISE W
ALTMANN, CHRISTINA
GUIGLEY, LINDA M

REUTER, JOSIE

RICHARD, RACHEL

MURPHY RYAN, BRENDA MARY
HARVEY, GLENDA

DICKSON, CARLOYN RUTH
HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E
CING MARS, LOUISE

SUSAN
EVELYN MAY

(WORLD RECORD :

1
i

297

A
=

b

&
344
9999
160
28
165
a3
160
174
34
214
246

[a]
=]

1003
174
93
32
14
247
7
245
2
73
271
274
77

1:07.13)

158
12

&
1003
214
22t
23
20
73
28

b
160
7999
b
REL)
38!

"
[

73
29
30
160
247

24,
23.
26.
27.
28,

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 200 FREE STYLE

DUDMAN, LIANE
BERRY, HEATHER ANNE
WEISS, SUSAN €
TREVISON, ELEANOR
KEULTJES, ANNIE

(WORLD RECORD :

Is

2
3
4.
3
b,
7.
8.
9.
10.
il.
12
13.
14,
15.
16,
17.
18.
19.
20,
21,
22,
23
24,
23,
26,
27.
28.

MUELLER, ARDETH R
KATZ, JANE
LUSCOMBE, BARBARA
GUSTAVISON, SUSAN
BUKOWSKI, BARBARA E
DILLS, SUZANNE L
MCGONIGAL, LOVISE ROSE
TAILLEFER, JOAN E
FRANCIS, JOANNE C
KLEIBER, GAYNOR S
ALTHANN, CHRISTINA
HEKKERS, LOUISE W
LYMAN, WENDY JOAN
SANTOMENMA, DIANE M
REUTER, JOSIE
MARSAN, CLAUDETTE
WEIES, SUSAN E
LANGEVIN, LOUISE
DICKSON, CARLDYN RUTH
CING MARS, LOVISE
SHAW, MARILYN A
BERRY, HEATHER ANNE
TWOHIG, ELEANOR M
TRUDEAU, ADELE
DRITA, TOSHIND
TREVISON, ELEANOR
DE MARCO, KATHLEEN A
KEULTUES, ANNIE

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 400 FREE STYLE  (WORLD RECORD :

o= = = T B = S - o R
- = ®m & & & - -

e e e
oo

3:00.18 WR
3:34.48
3:481.44
3:45.80 MT
3:83.95
3:86.36
6:03.28
6:31.70
6:30.40 MT

b Bl ol ol

&

-
do&sBEE2R

O L0oen B
-

ol

=
-

MUELLER, ARDETH R
WOO0D, HMARYLODU JOAN
LUSCOMBE, BARBARA
GUSTAVISON, SUSAN
BUKDWSKI, BARBARA E
DILLS, SUZANNE L
JENSEN, BEVERLY
TAILLEFER, JOAN £
KLEIBER, GAYNOR 5
KEMPSON, PAMELA
LOCKER, DORIS
HEKKERS, LOUISE W
SHOTTS, KATHIE
ADLER, BOMNNIE
MARSAN, CLAUDETTE
DUDMAN, LIANE

1005
2

28
271
77

2:26.62)

126
18
150
158
1005
23
73
20
221
29
344
]
160
14
11
244
28
247
30
247
245
2
14
162
279
an
2b
77

3:11.29)
126
a3
130
168
1003
23
239

131
163

246
1003




MASTERS GAMES RESULTS

{7. 7:06,10 MT  REUTER, JOSIE tt 13. 48,20 NT  LYMAN, WENDY JOAN 160
18. 7:09.00 MT  LYMAN, WENDY JOAN 160 le.  :48.23 KLEIBER, GAYNDR S 29
19. 7:19.81 SHAW, MARILYN A 245 17, 13,78 MARSAN, CLAUDETTE 244
20, 7:27.90 MT  LANGEVIN, LOVISE 247 18.  :49.30 MT  OKITA, TOSHIND 279
N, 7:3..01 BERRY, MEATHER ANNE 5 17.  :47.94 CING MARS, LOUISE 247
7, §18.19 TRUDEAU, ADELE 152 20, 5070 MT HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E 160
22, 819,00 MT  THOHIG, ELEANGR M 14 a. 135, BERRY, HEATHER ANNE 2
24, B52.40 M TREVISON, ELEANOR 271 o 138,54 I NARCO, KATHREEN: & %
25 10:06,50 M KEULTJES, ANNIE 7 & ROLe REWLLLES. AIE 1

24, 111,00 MT  HARMON, BETTY MAE 1020

25 1:11,99 KOSUKEGAMA, EMIKO 294

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 1500 FREE STYLE  (WORLD RECORD . 20:42.11}

s—ZE==EE ==

1, 20-17.80 WR MT MUELLER, ARDETH R 126 WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 100 BACK STROKE  {WORLD RECORD : 1:19.54)

2. 21:23.30 KATZ, JANE 18 e S
2, 22-35.83 GUSTAYISON, SUSAN 148 1. 1:22.25 HAUSBERCGER, EVELYN MAY 12
4, 22:39.78 WOOD, MARYLOU JOAN g5 2. 1:28.7 KATZ, JANE it
5. 23: 00,70 MT BUKOWSKI, BARBARA E 1005 3. 1.26.6b BERRY, LINDA L 2
&, 23:08.72 JENSEN, BEVERLY 255 §, 1:22.05 GUSTAVISON, SUSAN 143
7. 24:43.30 MT MURRAY, LOUISE 28 % 1:30.44 REED, JUDY b
8. 25:21.39 MCGONIGAL, LOUVISE ROSE 7 b 132,16 MCGONICAL, LOUISE ROSE 13
9. 25:51,20 MT  KLEIBER, GAYNOR § 29 7. 133,06 MURPHY RYAN, BRENDA MARY 73
10. 26:23.81 TAILLEFER, JOAN € 20 8. L3.12 HICKEY, ANGELA &
t1., 26:27.87 HEKKERS, LOUISE W b . 1:35.60 RICHARD, RACHEL 28
12. 27:04.09 KEMPSON, PAMELA 131 10, 1:41.33 KLEIBER, GAYNOR S 29
13, 27.32.91 MASSON, FLORENCE EVE 171 1l 14268 GUIGLEY, LINDA M 113
14, 27:48.19 SHOTTS, KATHIE b t2. 1:45.43 BRUNET, SULANE
15. 28:10.66 DIEZI, MAYA CLAIRE 195 3. L4731 LYMAN, WENDY JOAN
14, 28:14,40 MI  REUTER, JOSIE 111 14, 1:43,00 T OKITA, TOSHINO
17. 28:22.58 DIXON, MARTHA LEE 73 5. 1.56.42 BERRY, HEATHER ANNE
18, 28:28.75 RICHARD, RACHEL 29 16, 1:59.44 WOLK, ROSVITA 225
19, 29:15.41 ADLER, BONNIE 95999 17. Z:11.97 DE MARCO, KATHLEEN A 2b
20. 29:31.50 MT  WEISS, SUSAN E 2
2. 29:38.90 SHAW, MARILYN A 245
32, 30:53.74 CING MARS, @ QUISE 247 WOMEN 4G TO 44 - 200 BACK STROKE  (WORLD RECORD . 2:350.18
23. 31:48.33 LONGACRE, JUDITH EVANS 1005 ==ssazizEizas
24, 32:09.37 WYATT, IRENE 169 l. 2:39.00 HATZ, JANE
25. 32:51.90 WOLK, ROSVITA 225 2. 3:06.32 GUSTAVISON, SUSAN
a8, 13:35.80 M HASLEY, DIANE 2 1 3:09.88 BERRY, LIMDA L
4. 31693 MCGONIGAL, LOUISE ROSE
5. 2:17.48 HICKEY, ANGELA
WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 50 BACK STROKE  (WORLD RECORD :  :34.90) b, 3:29.00 RICHARD, RACHEL
s & = n 7. 3:31.42 HARVEY, GLENDA
. :29.10 BERRY, LINDA L 52 B. 3:35.08 KLEIBER, GAYNOR S5
2. 4.3 COSTA, MARIA 214 7. 3:42.04 KEMPSON, PAMELA
3. :4L.70MT REED, JUDY b 10, 3:50.06 LOCKER, DORIS
4 :42.20 MURPHY RYAN, BRENDA MARY 7 1. 3:52.03 LYMAN, WENDY JOAN
5, 42,3 MCOONIGAL, LOUISE ROSE 7 12, 3:56.44 MARSAN, CLAUDETTE
b, :43.42 FRANCIS, JOANNE € 2 13. 0127 OKITA, TOSHING
7. 43,70 MT HICKEY, ANGELA o] 13. 4:08.01 CING MARS, LOUISE
8. 4449 ALTMANN, CHRISTINA 244 15. 4:15.82 SHAW, MARILYN A
9. -45.90 MT GANTOMENNA. TIANE M 18 16, 424,50 DE MARCO, UATHLEEN A
0. 47,02 ADLER, BONNIE 9999 7. %37 KEULTJES, ANNIE
11, 47,39 CARNEIRD, MARIA ZILNAR 214
12, :47.42 EMPSON, PAMELA 13t
13, :4.72 LOCKER, DORIS 145
14, 47,88 VOGEL, HEIDI 21




FAGTERS CANES RESULTS

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 50 BREAST STROKE

===IE

%
10
1L
12,
13,
14,
13,
16,
17,
18,
1%,
20,
21,
22,
23
24,
25
26,

a7

HOMEN 40 TO 44 - 100

£ 5d B o e g B i

-40. 10 WA
41,36
43,30 MT
144,03
(44,11
(48,54
(43,45
43,63
86,50
47.96
48, 11
:48.73
49,93
49,71
- 90,18
;90,95
i) B
:91.82
052,24
153,19
194,97
:95.54
;56,89
:97.21
1:01.74
1:08.77
1:12.19

FORD, DIAME M

#00D, MARYLOU JOAN
LOURIVAL SASSE, VERA LUCIA
BEHSE, CAROLYN C
ASAHT, TOMCKO

MURPHY SHERMAN, JANE
HICKEY, ANGELA
£DSTA, MARIA

DIEZI, MAYA CLAIRE
BRUNET, SUZANE
AMDERSON, GRETCHEN K
WYATT, IRENE

TWOHIG, ELEANOR M
PROWSE, JOAN E
HARDCASTLE, BARBARA €
DICKSON, CARLOYN RUTH
DIXON, MARTHA LEE
HOLK, ROSVITA
LANGEVIN, LOUISE
PARKER, IRENE
OLIVER, SANDRA
DUDMAN, LIANE
QUELLETTE, YVONNE
CRISP, PAULA
KOSUKEGAWA, EMIKO
HARMON, BETTY MAE

DE MARCO, KATHLEEN A

BREAST STROKE

= a1

14,
11,
12,
13.
14.
15
16,
17.
18.
1%,
20,
21,
22

-
Sl

24,

1:29.00 MT
1:31.80 MT
1:34.80 MT
1:36.00 NT
1:36.00 MT
1:37.00 MT
1:37.00 MT
1:41.30 MT
1:41.35
1:46.20
1:45.50 MT
1:47.7t
1:49.99
1:30.47
1:51.70 MT
£:93.30
1:95.74
1:57.41
1:398.63
2:01.32
2:08,00 MT
206,30 MT
2:09.6b
2:33.96

FORD, DIANE M

W00, MARYLOU JOAN
BEHSE, CAROLYN C
ASAHI, TOMOMO

MURPHY SHERMAN, JANE
HICKEY, ANGELA
LOURIVAL SAGSE, VERA LUCIA
DIEZI, MAYA CLAIRE
ANDERSON, GRETCHEN K
BRUNET, SUIANE
WYATT, IRENE

TWOHIG, ELEANOR M
HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E
LANGEVIN, LOUISE
PROKWSE, JOAN E

DIXOM, MARTHA LEE
WOLK, ROSVITA
PARKER, IRENE
DICKSON, CARLOYN RUTH
QUELLETTE, YVONNE
OKITA, TCSHIND
TRUDEAY, ADELE
COOPER, MARGARET
HARMON, BETTY MAE

(WORLD RECORD :

(WORLD RECORD :

. 40.53)

227
B85
214

»
£

274
18
29

214

176
83
2%

169
14

174

160
a0
73

223

247

2
7
1005

247
73

274

1020
26

1:27.89)

227
8%
23

274
18
29

214

196
29
a3

169
14

160

247

174
73

229

2
30

247

279

162

1569

1020

13,

21,

23,
24,
23,
26,
a7,
28,
29.
30.

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 200 BREAST STROKE  (WORLD RECORD . 3:13.07)
31299 W FORD, DIANE M 227
J:14.28 WOOD, MARYLOU JOAN B3
3:23.31 MURPHY SHERMAN, JANE 18
3:26. 11 BEHSE, CAROLYN C 29
3:28.93 ASAHI, TOMOKO 275
3:30. 44 HICKEY, ANGELA 29
3:33.47 DILLS, SUZANMNE L 25
3:36,30 MT LOURIVAL SAGSE, VERA LUCIA 214
3:43.54 KAENMERLEN, SUSAN 34
3:43.89 ANDERGON, GRETCHEN K 29
3:46.11 SMOKE, MARCIA 164
3:47.13 DIEZI, MAYA CLAIRE 196
3:47.21 ADLER, BONNIE 9999
3:49.69 WYATT, IRENE 169
3:51.67 BRUNET, SUIANE 83
3:95.79 HARDCASTLE, BARBARA E 160
3:96.55 RICHARD, RACHEL 28
3:57.43 TWOHIG, ELEANDR M 14
5975 PROWSE, JOAN E 174
400,09 MASSON, FLORENCE EVE m
4:01.80 LOCKER, DORIS 155
4:01.82 LANGEVIN, LOUISE 247
4:02.20 DICKSON, CARLOYN RUTH 30
4:03.31 DIXON, MARTHA LEE 73
4:05.77 WOLK, ROSVITA 223
4:13.06 PARKER, IRENE 2
4:27.02 OUELLETTE, YVONNE 247
4:30.81 OKITA, TOSHIND 277
4:34.43 COOPER, MARGARET 167
J:29.84 HARMDN, BETTY MAE 1020

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 50 BUTTERFLY  (WORLD RECORD : :32.18)

e L

16,

18,
19,

LUSCOMBE, BARBARA
JENSEN, BEVERLY
DILLS, SUZANNE L
BUKDWSKI, BARBARA E
ASAHT, TOMOKO

FORD, DIANE M

HARVEY, GLENDA
DIXON, MARTHA LEE
TAILLEFER, JOAN E
GANTOMENNA, DIANE M
ALTMANN, CHRISTINA
BRUNET, SUZANE
MARSAN, CLAUDETTE
DICKSON, CARLDYN RUTH
CRISP, PAULA

PRONSE, JOAN E
LANGEVIN, LOUVISE
BERRY, HEATHER ANNE
OUELLETTE, YVONNE




MASTERS GAMES RESULTS

WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 100 BUTTERFLY  {WORLD RECORD . 1 13.77) 22, 4:05.12 CING MARS, LOUISE 247
Sszzssossoissssszszmzoos z=zzzz 43, 4:38.90 MI DUELLETTE, YVONNE 247
{, 1:11,80 WR MT MUELLER, ARDETH R i2a
2. 1:18,23 LUSCOMBE, BARBARA 130
3. 12641 JENSEN, BEVERLY 233 WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 400 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  (WORLD RECORD : 5:35.13)
.| 1-29.30 MT ASAHL TOMORD 276 e o o s
3. 1:29.99 DILLS, SUZAMNE L 23 1. 5:93.62 WR MUELLER, ARDETH R 126
b, 1:38.33 HARVEY, GLENDA 29 2 &:17.87 KATZ, JANE i8
7. 1:38,90 WY BUKOWSKI, BARBARA £ 1003 3. bn2h. 5l WOOD, MARYLOU JOAN a5
8. 1:42.09 MCGONIGAL, LOUISE ROSE 73 4, & 45,08 DILLS, SUZANNE L 25
7. 1:49.44 MASSON, FLORENCE EVE 171 5. &43.89 MURPHY SHERMAN, JANE 18
10, 1:49,70 MT DIXON, MARTHA LEE 3 b, 6:57.9 JENSEN, BEVERLY 299
1, 2:04.03 CRISP, PAULA 73 7. RO 10MT GUSTAVISON, SUSAN 163
12, 2:06.54 DIEZT, MAYA CLAIRE 196 B 71533 BERRY, LINDA L 3¢
13, 2:16,80 M7 REUTER, JOSIE i 9. 7:43.73 MASSON, FLORENCE EVE 171
10. 7:59.90 DIEZI, MAYA CLAIRE 196
11, 3:28.47 SHAW, MARILYN A 2435
WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 200 BUTTERFLY  (WORLD RECORD : 2:52.70} 12, B:31.135 REUTER, JOSIE 111
s==mm==s === 13. 8:39.05 TRUDEAU, ADELE 162
1. 2:41.67 WR MUELLER, ARDETH R 126
2. 30720 MT WATZ, JANE 18
. 11227 LUSCOMBE, BARBARA 130 WOMEN 45 T0 49 - 50 FREE 5TYLE  (WORLD RECORD :  :20.43)
4, 3:29.55 JENSEH} BEVERLY 239 e e 1]
5% 33513 MURPHY SHERMAN, JANE 18 1. '-31.47 CORREA, JUANITA a5
& 240,97 MCGOMIGAL, LOUISE ROSE 73 O FRASER, DAWN 177
7. 3:4b.3b HARVEY, GLENDA 29 <] 31,80 MT DSAKI, YOSHIKD 9%
8. 4:09.86 MASSON, FLORENCE EVE 171 4, 3.3 ZAREMSKI, BARBARA b
2. %10.14 KEMPSON, PAMELA 131 . 3403 RADEMAKER, SPERRY 164
10, %1614 REUTER, .JOSIE 111 & 317 ROBINSON, GLORIA 130
i, 431..13 TRUDEAU, ADELE 162 7. 0497 RITTENHOUSE, SUSAN B 46
12, 4:34.00 MT WELSS, SUSAN E 22 2 :35. 40 WALKER, BRENDA 305
13. 4:42.32 SHAY, MARILYN A 245 7. 34 WHITTALL, BETH 73
10, :35.40 ALMEIDA FERRARI, 1ZA 214
139,60 MCCAW, JERRY L 172
WOMEN 40 TO 44 - 200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  (WORLD RECORD = 2:47.98) 12, 3410 BEANHARDT, MARY ELLEN b
s i = 13, 34,13 GINDROZ, ANN C 25
1. 2:456.31 WR MUELLER, ARDETH R 126 14, [ 34.56 WYLEY OHERLIHY, MARY B 73
2. 2:59.25 HO0D, MARYLOU JOAN 85 15, :36.99 DEARBORN, SUSAN 25
3. 3:03.354 LUSCOMBE, BARBARA 150 16, :36.81 HIRAMATSU, ETSUKO 276
4, 3:07.72 DILLS, SUZANNE L 23 i7. 3730 COLE, € SUE b
3, 310,40 MURPHY SHERMAN, JANE 13 19. 37.80 JONES, ALICE Y 18
6. 31117 FORD, DIANE M 227 19, 3.%0 CARR, YVONNE M V 210
7. 1213 HAUSBERGER, EVELYN MAY 12 0. 3907 CAMPBELL, SHIRLEY M 9
B. 3:1B.85 HICKEY, ANGELA a9 2. 3969 WARDEN, MURIEL L 188
9. 319.75 ANDERSON, GRETCHEN K 23 22, 140,03 GILPIN, MAUREEN a0
0, 32094 JENSEN, BEVERLY 293 23, 4215 CHERWON, LUISE i3
1, 3:26.20 MT BERRY, LINDA L 32 24 420 MT FERNANDES, MARIA 214
12, 3.29.47 RICHARD, RACHEL 28 2. 484 FARRETT, JUDITH L 13
13, 33.02 AARVEY, GLENDA 22 26, 44,80 KATO, TOSHIKO 276
14, 3:35.24 ALTMANN, CHRISTINA 344 7. 45,94 ~ WILLOUGHBY, MAJA 72
13, 3:3k.40 MASSON, FLORENCE EVE {71 28, 44,23 FRAZE, CONSTANCE 271
16, 3:40,32 ADLER, BOMNIE 9999 29, 47,50 M1 EDHARDS, JEAN ANNE 1003
17, 341,32 DIETI, HAYA CLAIRE 195 0. 48 HANS, MARY CLARE 28
18, 3:41.,98 HEKKERS, LOUISE W &
19, 344,35 KEMPSON, PAMELA 131
20, %0175 LANGEVIN, LOUISE 247
2. 4:02.90 SHAW, MARILYN A 243




